ITEM

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
37

38

CLIMATOLOGICAL SUMMARY

APRIL 2024

OKARCHE/KINGFISHER COUNTY OKLAHOMA

AVERAGE HIGH TEMPERATURE
AVERAGE LOW TEMPERATURE
AVERAGE TEMPERATURE

HIGHEST TEMPERATURE

LOWEST MAX TEMPERATURE
HIGHEST MIN TEMPERATURE
LOWEST TEMPERATURE

DAYS WITH 32 DEGREES OR BELOW
DAYS WITH 90 DEGREES OR ABOVE
DAYS WITH 100 DEGREES OR ABOVE

TOTAL PRECIPITATION

TOTAL SNOWFALL

DAYS WITH PRECIPITATION

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE PRECIPITATION
DAYS WITH SNOWFALL

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOWFALL
MOST PRECIPITATION

MOST SNOWFALL

PRECIP 0.01 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 0.10 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 0.50 INCH OR GREATER
PRECIP 1.00 INCH OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 1 INCH OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 3 INCHES OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 5 INCHES OR GREATER
SNOWFALL 10 INCHES OR GREATER

DAYS WITH DENSE FOG (VSBY LESS THAN ONE MILE)

DAYS WITH ICE PELLETS

DAYS WITH FREEZING RAIN/DRIZZLE
DAYS WITH THUNDER

DAYS WITH HAIL

DAYS WITH STRONG WINDS (GREATER THAN 29 MPH)

DAYS WITH SNOW ON THE GROUND

DAYS WITH MEASURABLE SNOW ON THE GROUND

PEAK WIND (MPH)

HIGHEST DEWPOINT
LOWEST DEWPOINT
HIGHEST BAROMETER
LOWEST BAROMETER

REMARKS:
DATE OF LAST FREEZE: MARCH 28

VALUE

75.7

50.7

63.2
93

o
~

o
OphOON®©OR

[=2]

OO0 o0cocooohNh N

B -
moowo«:ooo

70
24
30.42
29.47

Page 1

NOTE

+3
14TH
2ND
15TH,25TH
3RD

26%

18T

25TH

1ST,27TH,30TH
3RD,7TH
21ST
26TH



	Sheet1

