CLIMATOLOGICAL SUMMARY APRIL 2024 OKARCHE/KINGFISHER COUNTY OKLAHOMA

ITEM		VALUE	NOTE
2 AVERAGE LC 2A AVERAGE TE 3 HIGHEST TEI 4 LOWEST MAX	MPERATURE X TEMPERATURE	75.7 50.7 63.2 93 60	+3 14TH 2ND
6 LOWEST TEM 7 DAYS WITH 3 8 DAYS WITH 9	N TEMPERATURE MPERATURE B2 DEGREES OR BELOW B0 DEGREES OR ABOVE LOO DEGREES OR ABOVE	64 38 0 1	15TH,25TH 3RD
13 DAYS WITH S	VFALL PRECIPITATION MEASURABLE PRECIPITATION SNOWFALL MEASURABLE SNOWFALL PITATION	0.87 0 9 7 0 0 0.46	26% 1ST
17 PRECIP 0.01 18 PRECIP 0.10 19 PRECIP 0.50 20 PRECIP 1.00 21 SNOWFALL 1 22 SNOWFALL 3	INCH OR GREATER INCHES OR GREATER INCHES OR GREATER INCHES OR GREATER	7 2 0 0 0 0 0	
 26 DAYS WITH F 27 DAYS WITH F 28 DAYS WITH F 29 DAYS WITH F 30 DAYS WITH S 31 DAYS WITH S 	FREEZING RAIN/DRIZZLE THUNDER HAIL STRONG WINDS (GREATER THAN 29 MPH) BNOW ON THE GROUND MEASURABLE SNOW ON THE GROUND	0 0 9 0 19 0 0	25TH
34 HIGHEST DEV 35 LOWEST DEV 36 HIGHEST BAI 37 LOWEST BAF	WPOINT ROMETER	70 24 30.42 29.47	1ST,27TH,30TH 3RD,7TH 21ST 26TH

38 REMARKS:

DATE OF LAST FREEZE: MARCH 28